ZDSDxxG
1
ZDSD01G/02G/04G/08G/16G/32G
SD NAND Datasheet
* Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, Zetta assumes no responsibility
for the consequences of use of such information or for any infringement of patents of other rights of
third parties which may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or otherwise under any
patent rights of Zetta. Specifications mentioned in this publication are subject to change without notice.

ZDSDxxG
6
8. Ordering Information
The ordering part number is formed by a valid combination of the following
ZD SD XXX LG X X X
Company Prefix
ZD = Zetta
Product Family
SD = 2.7~3.6V SD2.0 NAND in package form
Device Density
01G = 1Gbit (128MByte)
02G = 2Gbit (256MByte)
04G = 4Gbit (512MByte)
08G = 8Gbit (1GByte)
16G = 16Gbit (2GByte)
32G = 32Gbit (4GByte)
Package Type
LG = LGA8 (Land Grid Array)
Temperature Grade
E = Extended (-25℃~+85℃)
I = Industrial (-40℃~+85℃)
Product Carrier
U = Tube; T = Tape & Reel; A = Tary
Green Code
G=Green/Reach Package
ZDSDxxG
7
VersionNo. Change Description Date
V1.0 Initial release, part number is based on extended temperature, LGA 8*6mm 2020/06/02
V1.1 Add 32GbMLC SDNand 2021/12/01
V1.2 Ordering Information Update 2022/2/20
9. Revision History